
Table 2.1

Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2019 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Belfast City 3 0.1  4 0.2  80 3.3  38 1.5  1,004 41.0  69 2.8  1,135 46.4  114 4.7  2,446 100

Belfast International 36 0.6  26 0.4  1,670 27.5  420 6.9  1,135 18.7  47 0.8  2,587 42.6  158 2.6  6,078 100

Birmingham 701 5.8  760 6.3  7,582 63.2  1,618 13.5  596 5.0  17 0.1  669 5.6  47 0.4  11,991 100

Bristol 397 4.9  232 2.9  5,221 64.3  899 11.1  471 5.8  16 0.2  837 10.3  41 0.5  8,115 100

Cardiff 88 5.6  40 2.6  1,036 66.1  170 10.8  99 6.3  3 0.2  122 7.8  11 0.7  1,569 100

East Midlands 100 2.2  28 0.6  3,737 82.3  350 7.7  115 2.5  5 0.1  200 4.4  6 0.1  4,543 100

Gatwick 3,215 7.1  2,508 5.6  24,516 54.4  11,416 25.3  1,134 2.5  102 0.2  1,933 4.3  240 0.5  45,063 100

Heathrow 7,103 8.8  11,567 14.4  22,970 28.5  34,002 42.2  1,310 1.6  329 0.4  2,127 2.6  1,098 1.4  80,506 100

London City 853 16.8  846 16.6  1,297 25.5  985 19.4  592 11.6  40 0.8  418 8.2  57 1.1  5,088 100

Luton 1,102 6.2  736 4.1  9,736 54.5  5,095 28.5  413 2.3  23 0.1  690 3.9  79 0.4  17,873 100

Manchester 2,014 7.5  1,171 4.4  17,461 65.2  3,707 13.8  905 3.4  76 0.3  1,239 4.6  202 0.8  26,775 100

Southend 80 4.3  54 2.9  1,179 63.0  435 23.2  29 1.5  2 0.1  87 4.6  6 0.3  1,871 100

Stansted 1,704 6.2  1,516 5.5  14,409 52.4  8,301 30.2  543 2.0  28 0.1  840 3.1  134 0.5  27,475 100

Total 17,395 7.3  19,490 8.1  110,895 46.3  67,436 28.2  8,344 3.5  755 0.3  12,884 5.4  2,193 0.9  239,393 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 2.2

Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2019 survey airports.

Business Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Belfast City 1,007 41.2  73 3.0  1,215 49.7  151 6.2  2,446 100

Belfast International 1,170 19.3  73 1.2  4,257 70.0  578 9.5  6,078 100

Birmingham 1,297 10.8  777 6.5  8,251 68.8  1,665 13.9  11,991 100

Bristol 868 10.7  248 3.1  6,059 74.7  940 11.6  8,115 100

Cardiff 187 11.9  43 2.7  1,158 73.8  181 11.5  1,569 100

East Midlands 215 4.7  33 0.7  3,938 86.7  357 7.9  4,543 100

Gatwick 4,349 9.7  2,610 5.8  26,449 58.7  11,655 25.9  45,063 100

Heathrow 8,412 10.4  11,897 14.8  25,097 31.2  35,100 43.6  80,506 100

London City 1,444 28.4  885 17.4  1,715 33.7  1,043 20.5  5,088 100

Luton 1,515 8.5  759 4.2  10,426 58.3  5,174 28.9  17,873 100

Manchester 2,920 10.9  1,246 4.7  18,700 69.8  3,909 14.6  26,775 100

Southend 109 5.8  56 3.0  1,266 67.6  441 23.6  1,871 100

Stansted 2,247 8.2  1,544 5.6  15,249 55.5  8,436 30.7  27,475 100

Total 25,739 10.8  20,245 8.5  123,779 51.7  69,629 29.1  239,393 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 2.3

Characteristics of terminal passengers at the 2019 survey airports.

International Domestic

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Belfast City 83 3.4  42 1.7  2,139 87.4  182 7.5  2,446 100

Belfast International 1,706 28.1  446 7.3  3,722 61.2  205 3.4  6,078 100

Birmingham 8,283 69.1  2,379 19.8  1,265 10.6  64 0.5  11,991 100

Bristol 5,618 69.2  1,131 13.9  1,308 16.1  57 0.7  8,115 100

Cardiff 1,124 71.7  210 13.4  221 14.1  14 0.9  1,569 100

East Midlands 3,838 84.5  379 8.3  315 6.9  11 0.3  4,543 100

Gatwick 27,731 61.5  13,924 30.9  3,067 6.8  342 0.8  45,063 100

Heathrow 30,073 37.4  45,569 56.6  3,436 4.3  1,428 1.8  80,506 100

London City 2,150 42.3  1,831 36.0  1,010 19.8  97 1.9  5,088 100

Luton 10,838 60.6  5,831 32.6  1,102 6.2  102 0.6  17,873 100

Manchester 19,476 72.7  4,878 18.2  2,144 8.0  278 1.0  26,775 100

Southend 1,259 67.3  489 26.1  116 6.2  7 0.4  1,871 100

Stansted 16,113 58.6  9,817 35.7  1,383 5.0  162 0.6  27,475 100

Total 128,290 53.6  86,926 36.3  21,228 8.9  2,948 1.2  239,393 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions


